- " KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION Form GPa1

On. & GAs CONSERVATION DIVISION Thie Form ;ﬂme{;m
WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION Form must be Signad

fanka musgt be Fllled
Flease TYPE Form and File ONE Capy A

APl #_18- 036210910« ’ (identifiar Number of this well). This must be listad for wells drilled since 1967; If no API # was isauad,

indicate original spud or complstion date —

Wall Operator:__WellWin Drilling Corporation KCC Licanse #:_ 2116 '
B 5 29 (Owner/Company Name) Wel l i ng tOn (Uperator's)
Addraza: PO oxX Gity: =~
-74
State: K& .. Zip Code:_.67_1 _5_ 2 Cantact Phone:_{ 620 ) 326
Leaga: Andes Wall #: 1 SWD Sec. 19 Twp. 32 8 R 5 ﬁ&a&tDWest
i ) ) Spat Location / QQQQ County; Cowley
1,993

Feet (In exact faotage) Fram D Narth / [ﬂ South  (from noares! outside seetion comer) Line of Saction (Not Lease Lina)

5 0 Feet (In exact footage} From @ East / [] West  (from nearest outside sectlon comer) Line of Saction (Net Lease Lins)

Check One; D il Wall D Gas Wall I oaa [:] Cathodlc D Water Supply Welt

[X] swD Docket #-D23,861 [T ENHR Docket # [_] other:

Conductor Casing Size:__UUnKniown Setat _ IInknaown Cemented with: IInkneown  sacks
nknown
Surface GCasing Size:__ 8 _5/8" setat 200" Gementeq witn: 9 <O Sacks
" . 120" nknow
Froductien Caslng Size: 41 /2 Set at: 3 ’ 0 Camanted with: u own Sacks

List (ALL) Petforations and Bridgeplug Sete: Packer @ 2 _360": Peyforations @ 2 ,400-2,413"

Elevationd RKNOWN (s /(0k8) 15,3 130 paro: Anhydrite Depth:
Conaition of Wali: D Good D Poor IE Caalng Lask EI Junk in Hole

Fropased Method of Plugging (attach & asparsta paga if additional space is nesdsd):

(Stora Cotral Formation)

Cementing pursuant to KCC rules

Is Well Loy attached to this application as required? L__IYes Eﬂ No  Is ACO-1 flted? |:|Yas D No CDNSERVATION DMSEOM
if not explain why? Unknown . w'%mﬁ KS

Flugging of thia Well will be done in aceordance with K.5.A. 55-101 gt. sen. and the Rules and Regulatlons of the Stata Corporation Commilssion.

List Name of Company Representative authorized to be In charge of plugging operations:

W. C. Long, Jr. PthE':((520) 326-7471
Addrsss:__ 201 W Harvev Clty / sme@l_l‘i_gg_tﬂgﬂn , K8
Plugging Contractor;__Braden Petroleum & Well Plugqingic iienss s 32475

{Campany Name) (Coniraciors)
Address: PO Box 282 Burden, K8 67019 ppone._(620) 438-2856
Praposed Date and Hour of Plugging (if known?): Before August 31, 2006

Fayment of the Plugging Fee (K.A.R. 82-3-118) will bo guarantesd by Opesa
Y. ) 'R (
pate:__8/7/06 Authorized Operator / Agent: Iﬂlﬁf A
- & i {Slgnaturo)

Mail to: KCC - Congervation Dlvislon, 130 S.é¢arket - Raom 2078, Wichita, Kangag 67202

¢4 6L40 0N WYCS: 6 9000 9l 2ny




REQWNE@ ~ KansAs CORPORATION COMMISSION Form CP-1

OiL & GAs CONSERVATION DIviSION ) September 2003
This Form must be Typed

g Mk |
A6 O WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION o Form must be Signed
K@CV\S%QH‘TA Please TYPE Form and File ONE Copy a

APl #_15- 035-21091-61 £0¥ ( (Identifier Number of this well). This must be listed for wells drilled since 1967; if no API # was issued,

indicate original spud or completion date

Well Operator:__WellWin Drillirolg /(Czorp;)ration KCC License #: 5116 —
rorens. PO Box 529 (Owner/Company Name) oy Wellington (Operator’s)
State: KS . Zip Code:_6_71_iz__ Contact Phone: ( 620 ) 32 6—'74 7
Lease: Andes Well #: 1 SWD Sec. 19 Twp. 32 S. R 5 ﬁEast DWest
" - ) Spot Location / QQQQ County: COWleY
w; Feet (in exact footage) From l:‘ North / South  (from nearest outside section comer) Line of Section (Not Lease Line)
_5_1_Ql:i__ Feet (in exact foolage) From @ East / l:] West  (from nearest ouiside section corner) Line of Sectlion (Not Lease Line)
Check One: || Oil Well [ ] caswell D D&A [ | Cathodic  [_] Water Supply Well
SWD Docket # D23 861 [ ] ENHR Docket # [ ] other:
Conductor Casing Size:__Unknown Set at: Unknown Cemented with:_[Inknown Sacks
Surface Casing Size: 8 5/ 8" Set at: 200" Cemented with: Unknown Sacks
Production Casing Size: 41 /2 " Set at: 3 ’ 120° Cemented with: Unknown Sacks

List (ALL) Perforations and Bridgeplug Sets: Packer @ 2,350'; Perforations @ 2,409-2,413"

ElevationdXKNOWN ([Je.L./[Jk8) 1p. 3 » 130" pBTD: Anhydrite Depth:

Condition of Well: [:] Good D Poor @ Casing Leak D Junk in Hole

(Stone Corral Formation)

Proposed Method of Plugging (attach a separate page if additional space Is needed):

Cementing pursuant to KCC rules

Is Well Log attached to this application as required? DYes Iz] No Is ACO-1 filed? DYes D No

If not explain why? Unknown

Plugging of this Well will be done in accordance with K.S.A. 55-101 et. seq. and the Rules and Regulations of the State Corporation Commission.

List Name of Company Representative authorized to be in charge of plugging operations:

W. C. Long, Jr. (620) 326-7471
Phone:

Address:_ 201 W Harvev cny/smeWellinqton, KS

Plugging Contractor: __Braden Petroleum & Well Pluggingsc icense# 32475

(Company Name) (Contractor’s)

Address: PO_BOx 282 Burden, KS 67019 prone. (620 ) 438-2856

Proposed Date and Hour of Plugging (if known?): Before Augus t 31 4 2006

Payment of the Plugging Fee (K.A.R. 82-3-118) will be guaranteed by O tor or Agent

Date: 8/ 7/ 06 Authorized O;')erator / Agent:

(Signature)

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S.&arket - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202




CORPORATION COMMISSION

Kathleen Sebelius, Governor  Brian J. Moline, Chair  Robert E. Krehbiel, Commissioner  Michael C. Moffet, Commissioner

NOTICE OF RECEIPT OF WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION (CP-1)

Wellwin Drilling Corporation August 14, 2006
201 W Harvey Ave

P.O. Box 529

Wellington, KS 67152-3842

Re: ANDES #1
API 15-035-21091-00-01
NWSW 19-32S-5E, 1993 FSL 5037 FEL
COWLEY COUNTY, KANSAS

Dear Operator:

This letter is to notify you that the Conservation Division is in receipt of your plugging
proposal, form CP-1, for the above-captioned well.

Your CP-1 has been reviewed by the Conservation Division central office for completeness
and to verify license numbers. The plugging proposal will now be forwarded to the district
office listed below for review of your proposed method of plugging.

Please contact the district office for approval of your proposed plugging method at least

five (5) days before plugging the well, pursuant to K.A.R. 82-3-113 (b). If 3 workover pit
will be used during the plugging of the well it must be permitted. A CDP-1 form must be

filed and approved prior to the use of the pit.

The Conservation Division's review of form CP-1, either in the central or district office, does
not include an inquiry into well ownership of the filing operator's legal right to plug the well.

This notice in no way constitutes authorization to plug the above-captioned well by
persons not having legal rights of ownership or interest in the well. This notice is

void after ninety (90) days from the above date.
~"Sincerely /3 -
V> .
:%2%@ /7l

District: #2 David P. Williams
3450 N. Rock Road, Suite 601 Production Supervisor
Wichita, KS 67226

(316) 630-4000

Conservation Division, Finney State Office Building, 130 S. Market, Room 2078, Wichita, KS 67202-3802
Voice 316.337.6200 Fax 316.337.6211 www.kce.state ks.us




